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COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2012/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
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201205140001
70210

05/14/2012
02:37:56 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:11
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205140001
70220

05/14/2012
02:37:57 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:11
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205140001
70230

05/14/2012
02:37:58 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:11
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205140001
70270

05/14/2012
02:38:02 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:50
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201205140001
70250

05/14/2012
02:38:00 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:50
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201205140001
70260

05/14/2012
02:38:01 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:50
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX



201205140001
70240

05/14/2012
02:37:59 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:11
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205140001
70290

05/14/2012
02:38:04 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:96
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205140001
70280

05/14/2012
02:38:03 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:50
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201205140001
70300

05/14/2012
02:38:05 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:96
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205140001
70310

05/14/2012
02:38:06 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:96
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205140001
70360

05/14/2012
02:38:11 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:97
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201205140001
70380

05/14/2012
02:38:13 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:95
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205140001
70370

05/14/2012
02:38:12 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:95
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205140001
70330

05/14/2012
02:38:08 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:97
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205140001
70350

05/14/2012
02:38:10 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:97
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205140001
70320

05/14/2012
02:38:07 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:96
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205140001
70400

05/14/2012
02:38:15 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:95
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201205140001
70340

05/14/2012
02:38:09 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:97
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205140001
70390

05/14/2012
02:38:14 PM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:95
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205310001
92250

05/31/2012
11:40:00 AM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:119
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205310001
92270

05/31/2012
11:40:02 AM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:119
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205310001
92260

05/31/2012
11:40:01 AM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:119
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201205310001
92280

05/31/2012
11:40:03 AM

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:119
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD


